
LOT 12 BLOCK B COLLEGE MANOR S/D

676-618, 739-870, 840-2121, 856-

DOLL JOHN H III
213 NE EASY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-17-07427-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

09/17/2012 DF 0.18 5,500 0 0 5,500

STANDARD
2

121,673
700

5,500
127,873
57,141
70,732

HX HB 45,732
25,000

127,873
0

127,873

1193/1044 4/27/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBECCA L DOLL

JOHN H DOLL 111

0856/1724 4/14/1998 QC Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D JEFFREY

JOHN DOLL

2026
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SALE:4:1: IN FORECLOSURE.

SALE:3:1: BOUGHT IN FORECLOSURE - SOLD AND MADE MO

28717 MAINT/ALTR 30 07/12/2010

2001HX Base Yr

213 NE EASY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,740 96.0498 107.58 187,189 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1708

BAS 384 100 384 26,852

BAS 940 100 940 65,731

FUS 384 100 384 26,852

UST 72 45 32 2,238

1,780 1,740 121,673

BAS= W34 UST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 W12 S16 E46 BAS= S2 E16 N24
W16 S22$ N22$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N24 W16 S24 E16$ S30$.

BAS

34

6

12

16

46

22

UST
12

6

12

6

BAS

16

24

16

22

FUS 24

16

24

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


